Dave Schaeufele
Connie Trenta

Cindy & Gary Dohner

Tim Smudz

Ed Struckel
Linda Rammel
Joyce Keating
Patricia Scott

Pete Caperones
Sue Caperones
Cathy Pokopac
Marion Becker

Linda Moeller
Fulton Moeller
Paul Tomcik

Kris Brummond
Karoll Hutchinson
Flo Cassidy

Ron Ralston

Ken Dollison
Frank Obreza
Cathy Valvocik

PRINCE OF PEACE PARISH
COUNTING SCHEDULE 2023:

REVISED 1-5-2023

January March April May July August October November | December January March
22 5 16 28 9 20 1 12 17 28 10
2023 Memorial 2024 2024
Weekend
January March April June July August October November | December February March
29 12 23 4 16 27 8 6 26 4 17
Chrismtas 2024 2024
Tuesday
February March April June July September October November | December February March
5 19 30 11 23 3 15 19 31 11 24
Holiday 2024 2024
Weekend
February March May June July September October November January February April
12 26 7 18 30 10 22 26 7 18 1
Thanksgiving 2024 2024 2024
Weekend Monday
Easter
February April May June August September Ocotber December January February April
19 2 14 25 6 17 29 3 14 25 7
2024 2024 2024
February April May July August September | November | December January March April
26 10 21 3 13 24 5 10 21 3 14
Monday Holiday 2024 2024 2024
Easter Weekend
IF YOU ARE UNABLE TO COME, PLEASE CALL A SUBSTITUTE(from the substitute list or switch with a counter on another team)

COUNTERS

Pete & Sue Caperones
Flo Cassidy

Cindy & Gary Dohner
Ken Dollison

Linda Rammel

Kris Brummond

Karoll Hutchinson
Marion Becker

Joyce Keating

Fulton & Linda Moeller
Frank Obreza

330-773-5312
330-336-4676
330-671-0368
330-825-1686
330-212-9773
330-825-2704
330-825-5943
330-289-2862
330-745-5653

330-336-3421
330-745-6767

Thank you very much for your service; it is very much appreciated!!

COUNTERS
Cathy Pokopac
Ron Ralston
Dave Schaeufele
Patricia Scott

Tim Smudz
Ed Struckel
Paul Tomcik
Connie Trenta

Cathy Valovcik

234-738-9666
330-336-2228
330-825-2221
330-753-6257

330-285-0525
330-807-8916
330-825-2919
330-697-1035

330-825-6279

SUBSTITUTE COUNTERS

Dave Bugaiski
Pam Horvath
Bill Justice

Ken Krizay
Tim Struckel

330-336-3000
330-730-9617
330-825-8972

330-658-3600
330-825-4582

Please come to the rectory at 10:00 am




