## PRINCE OF PEACE PARISH COUNTING SCHEDULE 2023: REVISED 1-5-2023

Dave Schaeufele Connie Trenta Cindy & Gary Dohner Tim Smudz	January 22 2023	March 5	April 16	May 28 Memorial Weekend	July 9	August 20	October 1	November 12	December 17	January 28 2024	March 10 2024
Ed Struckel Linda Rammel Joyce Keating Patricia Scott	January 29	March 12	April 23	June 4	July 16	August 27	October 8	November 6	December 26 Chrismtas Tuesday	February 4 2024	March 17 2024
Pete Caperones Sue Caperones Cathy Pokopac Marion Becker	February 5	March 19	April 30	June 11	July 23	September 3 Holiday Weekend	October 15	November 19	December 31	February 11 2024	March 24 2024
Linda Moeller Fulton Moeller Paul Tomcik	February 12	March 26	May 7	June 18	July 30	September 10	October 22	November 26 Thanksgiving Weekend	January 7 2024	February 18 2024	April 1 2024 Monday Easter
Kris Brummond Karoll Hutchinson Flo Cassidy Ron Ralston	February 19	April 2	May 14	June 25	August 6	September 17	Ocotber 29	December 3	January 14 2024	February 25 2024	April 7 2024
Ken Dollison Frank Obreza Cathy Valvocik	February 26	April 10 Monday Easter	May 21	July 3 Holiday Weekend	August 13	September 24	November 5	December 10	January 21 2024	March 3 2024	April 14 2024
IF YOU ARE UNABLE T	O COME, PLE	ASE CALL A	SUBSTITUTE(	from the sub	stitute list or swite	h with a cour	nter on anoth	er team)			
COUNTERS	COUNTERS					SUBSTITUTE COUNTERS					
	330-773-5312		Cathy Pokopac Ron Ralston		234-738-9666		Dave Bugaiski	330-336-3000			
Flo Cassidy Cindy & Gary Dohner	330-336-4676 330-671-0368		Ron Raiston Dave Schaeufele		330-336-2228 330-825-2221		Pam Horvath Bill Justice	330-730-9617 330-825-8972			
Ken Dollison	330-825-1686		Patricia Scott		330-753-6257		Ken Krizay	330-658-3600			
Linda Rammel	330-212-9773						Tim Struckel	330-825-4582			
Kris Brummond	330-825-2704		Tim Smudz		330-285-0525						
Karoll Hutchinson	330-825-5943 330-289-2862		Ed Struckel Paul Tomcik		330-807-8916 330-825-2919						
Marion Becker Joyce Keating	330-289-2862 330-745-5653		Connie Trenta		330-825-2919 330-697-1035						
Fulton & Linda Moeller	330-336-3421		Cathy Valovcik		330-825-6279						
Frank Obreza	330-745-6767		-								

Thank you very much for your service; it is very much appreciated!!

Please come to the rectory at 10:00 am